
54
.5

55.0

55.5

55
.5

56.0

56.0

56
.0

56.5

56.5

56
.5

57.0

57
.0

57.0

57
.0

57
.0

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57
.5

58.0

58.0

58
.0

58.0

58.0
58.5

58
.5

58.5

58.5

59.0

59
.0

59.0

59.0

59
.5

59
.5

59.5

59.5

59.5

60.0

60
.0

60.0

60.0

60.0

60
.5

60
.5

SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN

W W W W

TRASH
ENCLOSURE

ADA RAMP/WALK

LANDSCAPE

PLANTER

LL

STEPS

PATIO

BUILDING
ADDITION
FFE=59.36

PL
AN

TE
R

LL
ADA RAMP/WALK

CONC. PVMT.

LL
0.44'

E
W

EW

E
W W

MATCH
55.64

MATCH
55.80

MATCH
55.34

55.70

55.14

55.20

55.56

59.36

57

60

575859

56

56

57.94 FG

55.94 FG

59.19

MATCH
54.97

55.31

MATCH
57.12

MATCH
59.30 59.36

59.36
59.36

58

57.22 FG
56.56 FG

57.23 FG

57.27 FG

56.19

55.83

56.48

55.81

56.11

56.43

56.38

56.30

56.43

56.43

56.79

MATCH
58.55

MATCH
58.00

MATCH
57.40 60

6060

57

57

56

56

PERMIT PLAT

Surveyors Certificate:
I hereby certify that I have surveyed the above described property and the above map is a true
representation thereof and shows the size and location of the property, its exterior boundaries, the
location of all visible structures and dimensions of all principal buildings thereon, boundary fences,
apparent easements, roadway and visible encroachments, if any.  This survey is made for the
exclusive use of the present owners of the property, and also those who purchase, mortgage, or
gaurantee, the title thereto within one (1) year from the date hereof.

BEARING REFERENCE:
Bearings are referenced to County Coordinate System, Milwaukee
County within which the West line of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 5,
T6N, R22E, Bears N01°28'59"E.

OWNER:
SAINT STANISLAUS PROPERTIES, LLC
501 W. HISTORIC MITCHELL STREET
MILWAUKEE, WI 53204

NW COR NE1/4
SEC 5 T6N R22E
FOUND CONC MON
WITH BRASS CAP

www.walbecgroup.com
(920) 757-7559

A WALBEC COMPANY ..\PAYNE & DOLAN\Seals\CTD_signature2.png
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ELEVATIONS BASED ON INFORMATION FROM THE CITY OF
MILWAUKEE AND ARE AT CITY OF MILWAUKEE DATUM.

UNDERGROUND UTILITY INFORMATION AS SHOWN HEREON IS
BASED, IN PART, ON INFORMATION FURNISHED BY THE
UTILITY COMPANIES, DIGGERS HOTLINE AND THE LOCAL
MUNICIPALITY. ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS ARE NOT
GUARANTEED NOR CERTIFIED.

SW COR NE1/4
SEC 17 T8N R21E
FOUND CONC MON
WITH BRASS CAP
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